

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5866/2007

MADAN LAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUKH RAJ @ SUKH RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6501 of 2007

Date: 10/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv.
for Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned Advocate-on-Record has to verify the appearance and to disclose on record by proper document that for which respondent he has filed appearance in the connected SLPs, before 28th April, 2008.

List the matters on 28th April, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar