

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5866/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/10/2006 in SBCSA No.
460/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

MADAN LAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUKH RAJ @ SUKH RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6501 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.
Ms. Purnima Jauhari,Adv.
Mr. B.D. Sharma ,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 4,11,21(a) & 21(f) in SLP(C) No. 5866/2007
and Respondent Nos. 35 and 39 in SLP(C) No. 6501/2007 have not
been served. Issue notice to them by way of dasti.
List the matter on 10.3.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG